Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz

CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4UG8G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(AH4U32G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB
e e | 3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(AH4U16G32C08Y7GAA-1)

2 Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB
% 3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming

(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-2)

2x16GB
Ram

Apacer NOX RGB AURA Black 8GB 3200Mhz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U08G32C28YNBAA-1)

2x8GB
Ram

1x32GB
Ram

(1x16GB)
Ram

2x16GB
Ram

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,04 USD

50,96 USD

23,40 USD

31,82 USD

50,96 USD

58,24 USD

108,16
usb



